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Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Schplars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Ayurved Samhita 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Kulkarni Padmaja Parag 

2 Vd. Sukal ikar Tushar Vasantrao 

3 Vd. Jadhav Charushila Vijay 

4 Vd. Pardeshi Nikita Shantilal 

5 Vd .Ransing Savita Somnath 

6 Vd .Dhond Tejasvini Shrihari 

7 Vd . Sharma Avdesh Kumar Banshraj 

8 Vd .Bagwan Aslam Saipan 

9 Vd . Pawar Kiran Suresh 

10 Vd. Mane Divya Siddheshwar 

1 1 Vd. Gedam Pallavi Ramkrishna 

12 Vd.Halge Shraddha Ramesh 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd.Chaudhari Mukesh Dilip 

2 Vd.Patil Vishakha Vi nod 

3 Vd. Mane Priti Tatyasaheb 

k 
. DIRECTOR 

Yasnwant A·;urw.:.r.,·c C II p .- · ·· ·~ o ege 
ost Graouate Training & 

Research Center. Kodoli 

Attendance (o/o) 

65% 

53% 

57% 

61% 

50% 

10% 

69% 

57% 

57% 

53% 

69% 

53% 

Attendance (0/o) 
97% 
77% 
73 % 

DEAN 
Yashwant Ayurvedic .College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Korlnli 

• 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Sharir Rachana 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance {_0/o} 
1 Vd. Khalipe Snehal Suryakant 

2 Vd. Kewat Akashkumar Chhedilal 

3 Vd. Raut Rupal Vilas 

4 Vd. Gautam Giridhar Shivchand 

5 Vd. Tribhuwan Akhilesh Rajesh 

6 Vd. Gelda Naveena Ravi 

7 Vd.Gonde Kapil Ashokrao 

8 Vd. Shaikh Sabanikhat Mustaq ali 

9 Vd.Ukirade Praveen Rajabhau 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
1 
2 

Name of Student 
Vd.Rewatkar Prachi Umesh 

Vd. Nijai Devendra Kamlakar 

DIRECTOR 
Yashw~n! .L\vurvedic College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Re~~snch Center, Kodoli 

76 % 
80 % 
80 % 
84 % 
80 % 
76 % 
80 % 
80 % 
76 % 

Attendance (0/o) 

76 % 
80 % 

oV. 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars.for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Kriya Sharir 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1' Vd . Jere Ashutosh Anil 

2 Vd . Yadav Anagha Kiran 

3 Vd . Kulkarni Shubhada Dhananjay 

4 Vd . Ahiwale Varsha Ganpat 

5 Vd.Wable Pratiksha Ramesh 

6 Vd .Pariskar Sham Kisanrao 

7 Vd.Phalake Ashish Vishnu 

8 Vd .Tayade Shubham Gajanan 

9 Vd .Pal Sarvesh Balai 

10 Vd.Dighore Ashwinkumar Premaji 

11 Vd.Sonawane Sujit Ravindra 

12 Vd. Farande Mrunali Balasaheb 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Name of Student 
Vd . Amrutkar Akshay Arun 

Vd. Khartude Tejashree Madhukar 
V d.Sukalikar Sarika Tushar 
V d.Kulkami Haripriya H. 
V d.Bagade Swamabhushan C. 

DIRECTOR 
Yash\':un; Ay.H·_.edic College 

Post Graouate Training & 
Researct1 Center, Kodolj 

Attendance (%,) 

76% 
78% 

82% 

70% 
74% 

60% 

84% 

82% 

76% 

80% 
80% 

72% 

Attendance (%) 
65% 
60% 
72% 
30% 
48% 

DE.~N 
Yashwant Ayurvedic Co~lege 

Post Graduate Training & 
~esearch Center. Kodoli 
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Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
\.Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Dravyaguna 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 Vd. Gahukar Yatesh Naresh 

2 Vd . Dalvi Rahul Shivaji 

3 Vd . Kamble Rohit Omaji 

4 Vd . Desai Sarika Manohar 

5 Vd . Shinge Poonam Digambar 

6 Vd . Gupta Guddi Amlesh 

7 Vd.Patil Rushikesh Nandkumar 

8 Vd .Sirsat Harshad Nandkishor 

9 Vd.Patil Aishwarya Vijay 

10 Vd .Sable Saiprasad Bharat 

11 Vd .Mane Sushrut Satish 

12 Vd .Kharche Priti Bhagwan 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Student 

Vd .Patil Vanita Subhash 

Vd .Shinde Sangram Balaso 

V d. Harne Girij a Shrikrishna 

V d. Rajigare Vidula Ajit 

Vd. Makar Soniya Babanrao 
V d. Pophalikar Shantanu Upendra 

V d. Bhoir Aaditi Govinda 

k 
DIRECTOR 

Yashv;':_n t ,(\'.wvedic College 
Post G raaua!·::! Tra ining & 
R esearc!1 Ct:::lier. Kodolj 

Attendance (0/o) 

80% 

70% 

75% 

80% 

75% 

70% 

85% 

77% 

77% 

81% 

85% 

81% 

Attendance (%) 
70% 

81% 

77% 

81% 

74% 

74% 

77% 

tV 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
qesearch Center, KodoP 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Rasashastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Student 

Vd. Chakwate Nayana Amol 

V d. Bhutada Rajnandini Ramnarayan 

Vd. Nikam Ashwini Bhausaheb 

Vd. Nagare Arti Vishnu 

V d.Bhosale Sanmitra Pandurang 

V d. Sardar Deepali Dilip 

V d.Kadam Palla vi Prasad 

V d.Birajdar Preeti Devendra 

V d.Patil Prakash Bhimsing 

V d.Ghule Pradnya Rambhau 

. V d.Pardeshi Apoorva Rajendrasingh 

V d. Hedaoo Kumudini Someshwar 

Name of Student 
Vd.Chivhe Ashwinee Jagannath 

Vd.Chougule Sourabh Dhananjay 

Vd. Naik Suhani Chandrasing 

V d.Fule Vishvanath Raghunath 

V d. Raut Ankita Pravin 

V d. Kulkarni Hrishikesh Gopal 

Vd.Patil Amol D. 

DIRECTOR 
Yashw;:_nt Ayurvedic College 

Post uraduate Training & 
Besearch Center, Kodqli 

Attendance (0/o) 

10 % 

15% 

15 % 

10 % 

50 % 

10 % 

60 % 

50 % 

60 % 

60 % 

60% 

50% 

Attendance (0/o) 
32% 

50% 

50% 

70% 

10% 

10% 

52 % 

ef 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Traininq & 
Research yenter. Kodil' 
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Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Rognidan 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 V d. Patil Rushikesh Mohan 

2 V d. Patil Ramrao Ashok 

3 V d. Wani Harshvardhan Ravasaheb 

4 V d. Hume Nitin Chandrakant 

5 V d. Dhanorkar Priyanka Sakharam 

6 V d . Tingare Snehal Dadaso 

7 V d.Powar Snehal Ravindra 

8 V d.Bilure Vidya Basappa 

9 V d. Pisute Kiran Shivaji 

10 V d.Bhuwad Siddhesh Shantaram 

11 V d.Kumbhar Vinayak Kerba 

12 V d.Jambilkar Aniket Bhimrao 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 V d.Gohil Dharamdeep Girirajsingh 

2 V d.Nikam Pratibha Bajirao 

3 V d.Deshpande Neha Girish 

4 Vd.Yadhav Prachit Vijay 

5 Vd.Mali Ashwini Sachin 

6 Vd.Kumbhar Harshada Kailas 

7 Vd .Maskar Akshay Vasant 

8 Vd.Bale Manish Gangakishan 

9 Vd.Naik Rajshekhar Chandrashekhar 

Attendance (%)) 

70% 

70% 

75% 

70% 

80% 

80% 

90 % 

80 % 

80 % 

85 % 

80% 

80% 

Attendance (0/o) 

20% 

10% 

12% 

15% 

30% 

10% 

10% 

20% 

50% 

fY 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. l<odoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal : Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholar~ for the Month of August 2023 
• 

Subject: Agadtantra 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No 
I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Final - MD 

Sr. No 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Name of Student 
Vd. Joshi Sameeran Ramchandra 

V d.Gite Saurabh Shrikrishna 

Vd. Jadhav Pavan Bhikanrao 

V d. Gade Ambreesh Ashok 

V d. Mhaske Vaishnavi U ddhav 

V d. Shaikh Sahil Akil 

V d.F adana vis Madhura Vi nay 

V d.Thorat Dnyaneshwari Gajanan 

V d. Zanznay Rahoul Ashokrao 

V d. Lahane Abhay Arjunrao 

V d.Chaudhari Shubham Balasaheb 

V d.Ugale Ajit Somnath 

Name of Student 
V d.Malage Prashant Tukaram 
V d. Haranmare Eramsaba Irfan 

Vd. Kumbhar Tejashri Parsharam 
V d.Bagade Archana Swamabhushan 

V d. Niloy Kar 

Vd.Shaikh Rafiq Rasul 

DIRECTOR 
Yashvvant Av~uvedic Colle e 

Pest Gr'"""'J"' ' T . . g . o .... \. .:~,e ra liliilq & 
Research Center, Kod~olj 

Attendance (0/o) 

64% 

60% 

68% 

68% 

64% 

60% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

84% 

84% 

82 % 

Attendance (0/o) 

80 % 
72% 
80 % 
68% 
76% 
68 % 

~ 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Co11ege 
Post Graduate Train ing & 
Research Center. Kodol' 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Swasthavritta 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (o/o) 
1 Vd. Jamdade Pratiksha Sanjay 68% 

2 V d. Bhandari Ankita Laxman 64% 

3 V d. Bhukan Govind Sudam 68% 

4 Vd. Naikwadi Amit Ashok 60% 

5 V d. Mathkar Shreeya Prabodhan 64% 

6 V d. Rasal Vikrant Santosh 84 % 

7 V d. Phadatare Sanyogita Ganpat 76 % 

8 V d. Mahajan Nikhil Pramod 80% 

9 V d. Khandare Shweta Sharad 76% 

10 Vd.Gaikwad Avadhut Pandurang 80% 
11 Vd.Jamadar Rahim Rajekhan 76% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 V d. Pawar Vinod Nivruti 76% 

2 V d.J adhav Rahul Ramesh 72% 

3 V d.Bhagat Dhondiram Gorakhnath 76% 

4 V d.Kulkami Gajanan Shripad 80% 

5 V d.Khadke Snehal Arjun 00 % 

6 V d.Kachare Bhagyashree Shiv ling 68% 

7 V d.Bag Susmita Sanatan 80% 

8 V d. Dhole Aishwarya Moreshwar 80 % 

9 V d.Dhodal Shubham Bhupal 76 % 

10 V d. Shinde Pramod Salsid 76 o/o 

0~ DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Avurw,d,·c Col/ p • · ·· · . ege 

Ros. Gr::uate Training & 
esear....n Center Kor1 ,. 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 

• ' vOI_t Rl?r~~ .. wch Center. Kor;ln' · 
··'JJ · 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject : PRASUTl TANTRA STRIROG 

Preliminary- MS 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 
10 

11 

12 

Final- MS 

Sr. No 
1 

. 4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name of Student 

Vd. Lokhande Snehal Sanjay 

V d. Pawar Archana Mahadeo 

Vd. Bhakare Amruta Suryakant 

V d. Mandhalkar Payal Ish war 

V d. Malgave Mitali Dhaval 

V d. Pawar Sahili Hi raman 

Vd. Bhosale Sayali Uttam 

Vd.Chaudhari Aboli Jitendra 

Vd .Nayak Meghana Vaman 

Vd .lngole Mira Shankar 

Vd .Pawar Kanchan Dharamraj 

Vd . Lokhande Akanksha Chandraprakash 

Name of Student 
Vd. Singh Alka Sarvajeet 

V d. Kate Monika Annasaheb 

V d. Dhulubulu Amruta Suresh 

V d. Dherange Sagar Dattatray 

V d. Patil Radhika Amar 

V d. Kamble Sapana Raghunath 

p 
~ 

DIRECTOR 
Yash~~nt Avurvedic College 

Pos, >vraou c:; te Trair) ing & 
Research Cen ter. Kodoli 

Attendance (%,) 

67% 

60% 

82% 

85% 

78% 

65% 

86% 
83% 

85% 

88% 
87% 

88% 

Attendance (%) 
51% 

55% 

50% 

40% 

52% 

55% 

w 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Tra ining & 
Research Center. ~<odoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Kaumarbhritya 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 V d. Pande Pal ash Vinod 

2 V d. Y adgire Surabhi Arun 

3 V d. Londhe Kshitija Santosh 

4 V d. Harkar Vikas Gautam 

5 V d. Dongare Surabhi Shantaram 

6 , V d. Kadu Divya Ramesh 

7 Vd.Valavi Caitanyaprakash Devram 

8 Vd.Mulani Roja Siraj 

9 V d.Changan Sourabh Ajit 

10 V d.Bhosale Pooja Bankat 

11 Vd.Pawar Gitanjali Radheshyam 

12 V d.Admulwar Shradha Dattatray 

Final- MD 

Attendance (%)) 

76% 
20% 

20% 

56% 

20% 
10 % 

96% 
00% 
100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (%,) 

1 V d. Pawar Ajit Bhairvanath 

2 V d. Kudalkar Siddharth Arun 

3 Vd. Mahadik Sachin Sambhaji 

4 Vd. Devkar Gauri Vasant 

5 V d. Gawali Akshata Deepak 

6 Vd. Umak Swati Sheshraoji 

7 V d. Devkhile Ravindra Shivaji 

8 V d. Po war Aditi Sukumar 

\ 

56% 

68% 

10 % 

10 % 

15% 

10% 

68% 

56% 

w 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Colleg~ 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research C.ente(. K.odol; 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject : Kayachikitsa 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 

11 

12 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name of Student 

Vd. Jadhav Prajakta Bhausaheb 

V d. Chaudhari Kanchan Ashok 

V d. Gaikwad Y ogesh Balaso 

Vd. Wazurkar Rushikesh Santoshrao 

V d. Phopse Shiv am Pramod 

V d. Bhosale Aishwarya Uday 

V d.More Asavari Sanjay 
V d.Dixit V aishnavi Raj an 
V d.Mulani Nilophar Iqbal 
V d.Khote Pooja Ashok 

Vd.Pujalwar Nikita Hanmantrao 

V d. Mali Pradnya Bhaskar 

Name of Student 
Vd. Surve Karishma Shivaj i 

Vd. Kadam Mamta Jalindar 

V d. Khandare Rameshwari Ramesh 

V d.Sonwane Diksha Chandrakant 

V d.Rathod Akash Vithalrao 

V d.Chaudhari Palavee Mukesh 

~' 
DIRECTOR 

Yashv;a:i t ~- '"l ~ :·· · ~Jic College 
Post Grac, : ~1 !e . , . .., ;.-1: ,... ,., & 

' Cl ll " · ~ 

Research Center. l<odc li 

Attendance (o/o) 

10% 

20% 

10 % 

10% 

44% 
44% 

100% 
100 % 
100% 
100 % 

100% 

100% 

Attendance (0/o) 
60% 

60% 

00% 

64% 

60% 

100% 

0(!/ 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 

Post Graduate Traini:tg & 
Research Center . KodnF 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Shalya Tantra . 

Preliminary- M.S. 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

V d. Pandey Aj ay Kumar 

Vd. Shekhar 

V d. Vanve Pramod Popat 

V d. Nikhade Rohit Shankar 

V d. Malbhage Tejesh Dhanaraj 

V d. Bhosale Chinmay Bajrang 

V d. Patil Shweta Ramakant 

V d.J oshi Ayushi Atul 

V d. Lahane Deepika Sub hash 

V d. Sonawane Arney Prakash 

V d. Kadge Saurabh Satish 

V d. J eware Akshata Mahesh 

V d.Khade A vinash Chandrakant 

V d.Patil Hrishikesh Sub hash 

V d.Bhagas Aniket Shubhash 

V d.Patil Kajal Krishnath 

V d.Shinde Prajakta Parmeshwar 

V d.Magar Nita San jay 

V d.Nevse Mrunali Ramdas 

Vd.Gadade Sonali Birudev 

V d.Chilwant Shivprasad Anandrao 

V d.Mishra Sneha Ramprakash 

V d.J adhav Dhammadipa Bhimrao 

Vd.Deshmukh Vijay Marutirao 

_h 
DIRECTOR 

Y<=lsh•::ant A~'" l '· , ,~::dic College 
Post Grac:uc1ii.l Tn:: i ~1:n g & 
Researci1 Ce:·::e:-. Kodolj 

52 % 

18% 

100 % 

100 % 

22 % 

18 % 

63 % 

18 % 

55 % 

77 % 

85 % 

55 % 

100 % 

96 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

92 % 

88 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

of: 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Rese;ur.h l:PntPr ~<'rvi r- l i 



Yashwant Ayurvedic. College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Shalya Tantra 

Final - M.S. 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 Vd. Kankate Kamal Popat 

2 Vd.Kanojia Achal Vijay 

3 Vd.Dhengale Ravi Gangaram 

4 Vd.Bobade Aniket Anil 

5 Vd.Mishra Praveen Kumar 

6 Vd.Arsul Rohini Ramesh 

7 Vd.Rathod Anil Narayanrao 

8 Vd. Gawade Shivani Dadaso 

9 Vd.Mendhe Mangesh Chokinath 

10 Vd. Kadam Shashikant Digambar 

11 Vd. Boricha Dimple Ashok 

DIRECTOR 
Y-'lsh·:; ;mt /;•·: :n·.,rl,·,, Col' 

_ .... . .. ... v .1ege 
Post C~r~'l:' ::.:.> ', "' ,.,~; .~ ,·ng & 

......... ~ . ., ' I C' 

- Resee: rci1 Ct; 1~ ~~r. Kodo/j 

Attendance (0/o) 

10% 

10% 

10% 

00% 

81 o/o 

10 o/o 

10% 

81% 

80% 

78% 

82% 

DEAN 
y·ashwant Ayurvedic Colle~ 

Post Graduate Trainino & 
Research Cenrer. Ko~£·' 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Shalakya Tantra 

Preliminary- M S 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 Vd. Rathod Sayali Sahebrao 

2 Vd.Dalvi Shweta Sunil 

3 Vd. Bhadane Ninal Nimba 

4 Vd. Popalghat Yashanjali Santosh 

5 Vd. Kothali Juned Aslam 

6 Vd. Beloshe Sameer Shikandar 

7 Vd. Sharma Prince Rajender 

8 Vd.Dhage Meera Meghdoot 

9 Vd.Raut Punyai Shankar 

10 Vd.Dhanashri Dattatray Bagal 

11 Vd. Admane Pranita Prashant 

12 Vd. Choudhari Sameena Hanif 

Final- MS 

Attendance (0/o) 

10% 

10% 

15% 
10% 

10 % 

20% 

88 o/o 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

42 % 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (%)) 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 

Vd. Singh Dravid Rajesh 

Vd.Metkute Urmila Rajkumar 

Vd. Pakhare Snehal Sampatrao 

Vd. Chavan Amarjeet Ankush 

Vd. Waghmode Chaitrali 'oattatray 

Vd. Patil Ashlesha Ashok 
Vd.Dahinje Jostana S. 

Vd. Kumbhar Bijali Mahadeo 

k 
DIRECTOR 

Yash~:.Yant C\yun: :!ic College 
Po~t Grauur:J te i raining & 
Research Cen!er, Kodo/i 

00 % 

26 % 
10 % 
58 % 
58 % 
84 % 
69 % 
40 o/o 

w 
DEAN 

Yashwan.t Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
~esearch Center. Konnt 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

Attendance of PG Scholars for the Month of August 2023 

Subject: Panchkarma 

Preliminary- M.D. 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Atigre Seema Chandrakant 

2 Vd. Ghodvinde Pratiksha Ravindra 

3 Vd. Vinchu lshwari Subhash 

4 Vd. Devmore Surabhi Jalandar 

5 Vd. Salunke Ankita Baban 

6 Vd. Chaugule Ashlesha Sunil 

7 Vd.Sonone Pradnya Kiran 

8 Vd.Sapkal Akshay Raghunath 

9 Vd.Kadam Pratiksha Manikrao 

10 Vd.Done Rohini Rajendra 

11 Vd.Bhadane Dimpal Ravindra 

12 Vd. Bhise Prajakta Vishnu 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student 

1 Vd. Patil Sarika Balaram 

2 Vd. Kini Sejal Sandip 

3 Vd. Gbvardhan Mrunal Bhimrao 

4 Vd. Kota Shridhar Prakash 

5 Vd. Pagire Swapnil Bibshishan 

6 Vd. Sonawane Ganesh Balkrishna 

7 Vd. Mayane Abhijeet Ganesh 

8 Vd.Salunkhe Supriya Vijayrao 

9 Vd.Chavan Sarika Prashant 

~ 
DIRECTOR 

Yash ·:;ar~ t A ., ., . 
Post Gr·'n·.·. d;c College 
Re cl·' · ..:d ~ :. ' raining & 

searcn Cen·-_,1. K d . 
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